
MK3101 Cases in Marketing Strategy -
CA111 (LH1)

MG524 Management – SC001 
Richard Kirwan Lecture Theatre

MS220 Advanced Application 
Development I - CA118

EC139 Principles of Microeconomics -
Richard Kirwan Theatre SC001

**EC3105 Econometrics - ENG-2033 
Lecture Room 06 (Beginning Week 3) 

ST313 (Applied Regression Models) - 
AC201 (Concourse)

ST2001 (Stats in Data Science 1) - AMB-
1021 Colm O'hEocha Theatre (L1)

EC207 Irish Economic History  – 
SC005 Tyndall Lecture Theatre

MK3104 Marketing Research -
McMunn Theatre SC 004

MS220 Advanced Application 
Development I - CA118

EC2100 Applied Microeconomics for 
Business  GroupB – AM200 Fottrell 

Theatre 

MS111 Business Application Development 
– CA118

*EC388 Environmental & Natural 
Resource Economics in LCI-G018 Ilas 

Building

IE309 Operations Research – ENG-G047 
Engineering Bldg

AY207(Group B)  Management 
Accounting 1 –  CSB-1006   
Computer Science Building

*EC388 Environmental & Natural 
Resource Economics in LCI-G018 Ilas 

Building

EC3107 Economic Ideas-AC202 
Lecture Room

AY207 (Group B) Management 
Accounting I  – Anderson Theatre

MS323 User Experience Design  - 
CA118

MS113 Information Systems 
Technology – CA243

EC423 Ireland in the Global Economy 
(Group B *)- SC001 Richard Kirwan 

Theatre
ST2120 Data Science for Business 

Analytics II - O'Flaherty Theatre
ST2001 (Stats in Data Science 1) -  

AC201 - (L2)
MS873 Management Information 

Systems – CA116a
MK204 Marketing Principles – AC215 

Arts Science Geography

EC2100 Applied Microeconomics 
Business Group A - AMB-1022 Fottrell 

Theatre

AY321 Management Accounting II – 
D’Arcy Thompson Theatre

MS218 Database Technologies - Thomas 
Dillon Theatre

MK314 Media & Marketing 
Communications - AUC G002 Theatre, 

Aras Ui Chathail

MG3126 Supply Chain management 
HBB B001

MS115 Business Information 
Systems-CA118 Cairnes Building

6.00 - 7.00
AY325 International Financial 
Reporting II (Tutorial from Week 4)  – 
AMB1023 Mairtin O'Tnuthail Theatre

EC369 Money and Banking – Kirwan 
Theatre

AY872 Financial Management - ENG-
G047 (Tutorial starting week 3 

24/09/25)

Module Lecturer's Name Lecturer's Email Address
AY207 Patricia Martyn patricia.martyn@universityofgalway.ie
AY308 Mary Cosgrove mary.cosgrove@universityofgalway.ie 
AY321 John Currie john.currie@universityofgalway.ie
AY325 TBC TBC
AY872 TBC TBC
EC139 Breda Lally breda.lally@universityofgalway.ie
EC2100 Daniel Norton dnorton@universityofgalway.ie
EC207 Aidan Kane aidan.kane@universityofgalway.ie
EC269 Sharon Walsh sharon.walsh@universityofgalway.ie
EC273 John Cullinan john.cullinan@universityofgalway.ie

Aidan Kane aidan.kane@universityofgalway.ie
Tom McDermott thomas.mcdermott@universityofgalway.ie

Kieran Walsh kieran.walsh@universityofgalway.ie
EC345 Paddy Gillespie paddy.gillespie@universityofgalway.ie
EC369 Cian Twomey cian.twomey@universityofgalway.ie
EC388 Thomas van Rensburg thomas.vanrensburg@universityofgalway.ie
EC3101 Ashley Piggins ashley.piggins@universityofgalway.ie
EC3107 Karyn Morrissey karyn.morrissey@universityofgalway.ie
EC3105 Stephen Hynes stephen.hynes@universityofgalway.ie
MG524 Geraldine Grady geraldine.grady@universityofgalway.ie
MG3126 James Zhang deju.zhang@universityofgalway.ie
MG3124 Denise Holland denise.holland@universityofgalway.ie
MK314 Faizan Ali faizan.ali@universityofgalway.ie
MK3107 Shekhar Misra shekhar.misra@universityofgalway.ie
MK3104 Patricia McHugh patricia.mchugh@universityofgalway.ie
MK3101 Declan Fleming declan.fleming@universityofgalway.ie
MK204 Dmitry Brychkov dzmitry.brychkov@universityofgalway.ie
MS111 Neil Keane neil.keane@universityofgalway.ie
MS113 Mahya Ostovar mahya.ostovar@universityofgalway.ie
MS115 Simeon Vidolov simeon.vidolov@universityofgalway.ie
MS218 Michael Lang michael.lang@universityofgalway.ie
MS220 Anatoli Nachev anatoli.nachev@universityofgalway.ie
MS321 Brent Kelly brent.kelly@universityofgalway.ie
MS323 Mairéad Hogan mairead.hogan@universityofgalway.ie
MS325 Sharon Coyle sharon.coyle@universityofgalway.ie
MS414 Willie Golden willie.golden@universityofgalway.ie
MS873 Martin Hughes martin.hughes@universityofgalway.ie
ST2001 Nicola Fitz-Simon nicola.fitz-simon@universityofgalway.ie
ST2120 Carl Scarrott carl.scarrott@universityofgalway.ie
ST311 Emma Holian emma.holian@universityofgalway.ie
ST313 Haixuan Yang haixuan.yang@universityofgalway.ie

AY872 Financial Management – 
MRA201 (Ryan Institute) 

EC3105 Econometrics - Tyndall 
Theatre

EC269 Intermediate Microeconomics 
– HBB G019 Large Lecture Theatre

EC423  Ireland in the Global Economy 
(Group A*)- AC001 O'Flaherty Theatre

MS321 Web and Interactive Media Design 
– CA111 Lecture Hall 1

MG524 Management – AC002 Emily 
Anderson Theatre

EC269 Intermediate Microeconomics 
– AMB-1-22 Fottrell Theatre

AY325 International Financial 
Reporting II – Tyndall Theatre

MK3101 Cases in Marketing Strategy -
CA111 (LH1)

EC3101 Microeconomics and Public 
Policy - AC003 D'Arcy Thompson 

Theatre

ST2001 (Stats in Data Science 1) -  
CSB-1006 - (L2)

SEMESTER I - ERASMUS AND VISITING STUDENT TIMETABLE AY 25/26 (Provisional)

11.00 – 12.00

9.00 - 10.00

10.00 –11.00

MG3124 HRM Global Practice– 
Kirwan Theatre

TIMES MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

ST313 (Applied Regression Models) - 
AC202 (Concourse)

EC345 Health Economics – SC004 
McMunn Theatre

MG3124 HRM Global Practice– 
Kirwan Theatre

FRIDAY

MS325 Contemporary Project 
Management - AC201

MS325 Contemporary Project 
Management - AC201

MS873 Management Information 
Systems – CA116a

MS115 Business Information 
Systems - CA118 Cairnes Building

AY325 International Financial 
Reporting II (Workshop*) - D'Arcy 

Thompson Theatre

AY321 Management Accounting II - 
D'Arcy Thompson Theatre

3.00 - 4.00

EC273 Mathematics for Economics - 
AUC G002 THEATRE, ARAS UI 

CHATHAIL

EC273 Mathematics for Economics - AMB-
1023 MAIRTIN O TNUTHAIL THEATRE

ST2001 (Stats in Data Science 1) - 
AMB-1022 Fottrell. (L1)

EC3107 Economic Ideas-AC202 Lecture 
Room

MK314 Media & Marketing 
Communications - AUC G002 Theatre, 

Aras Ui Chathail

AY308 Taxation –HBB - G019
AY321 Management Accounting II – AMB-

1023 O T'nuthail Theatre

MG3126 Supply Chain management 
HBB B001

AY308 Taxation – CSB-1006

EC3101 Microeconomics and Public 
Policy - CSB-1006

MK3107 Customer Experience Design 
 - 

CSB-G005

MS111 Business Application Development 
– CA118

EC2100 Applied Microeconomics for 
Business  Group A –  Colm O H-

Eocha Theatre AMB-1021 

EC139 Principles of Microeconomics - 
AC001 O'Flaherty Theatre 

EC345 Health Economics – SC004 
McMunn Theatre

ST311 Applied Stats 1 - ADBG021, 
ground floor Áras de Brun

EC2100 Applied Microeconomics for 
Business  Group B – AMB-1021 Colm 

O'hEocha Theatre 

MS414 Business Intelligence & 
Analytics – CA111 Lecture Hall 1

MS414 Business Intelligence & 
Analytics – CA111 Lecture Hall 1

IE309 Operations Research – ENG-G047 
Engineering Bldg

AY325 International Financial Reporting II 
– Fottrell Theatre AMB-1022

EC3101 Microeconomics and Public 
Policy - CSB-1006

Student FAQs:  https://www.universityofgalway.ie/alert/studentfaqs/

AY207 Tutorials will commence in week 4 and further information will be provided by the lecturer.

5.00 - 6.00

MS218 Database Technologies - Thomas 
Dillon Theatre

MK204 Marketing Principles – CSB-
1005

EC423

Timetable is subject to change. Changes will be advised through Canvas

EC423 is split into 2 groups: A, & B. (Group A: for 3BC1 students only) and EC423 (Group B: for All other students except 3BC1)

EC2100           International students can choose either Group A or Group B.

ST2001 - *If student can’t attend lecture L1 on Monday at 4pm they attend the other L1 on Tuesday at 11 (not both), the same for second lecture - L2 Tuesday at 2pm or Thursday at 11 am.

The numbers in brackets refer to the College of Arts subject groups on the Timetable.

EC423  Ireland in the Global 
Economy (Group A*)- SC001 Richard 

Kirwan Theatre

EC423  Ireland in the Global 
Economy -  MRA201 The Ryan 

Institute Theatre (Group B*)

1.00 - 2.00

ST2120 Data Science for Business 
Analytics II  - O'Flaherty Theatre

MK3107 Customer Experience Design 
- D'Arcy Thompson Theatre (AC 003)

4.00 - 5.00 

2.00 - 3.00
AY872 Financial Management – 

MRA201 (Ryan Institute) 

MS321 Web and Interactive Media Design 
– CA111 Lecture Hall 1

MS323 User Experience Design  - 
CA118

MS113 Information Systems 
Technology – CA243

EC369 Money & Banking – CSB-
1006

12.00 – 1.00

EC3105 Econometrics - Tyndall 
Theatre

MK3104 Marketing Research – 
McMunn Theatre SC 004

EC207 Irish Economic History - 
SC004 Charles McMunn Lecture 

Theatre


